

49976

DocuSigned by: Mitchell Bishop

Oct 10, 2023

DN01029

TIP NO SS-6214B

Bid Tab Reports reviewed by: Mitchell Bishop, P.E., Division 14 Bid Review Committee Chair

0.010 MILES

FED AID NO STATE FUNDED

Date Reviewed: 10/17/2023

SIDEWALK, CURB RAMPS, CROSSWALK, RECTANG RPD FLSH BCN (RRFB)

ALONG US-129 (TAPOCO ROAD) NEAR NC-28 IN SWAIN COUNTY

				DANGRADY COMPANY LLC	THE ORANGE SIGN COMPANY OF WNC, INC	SRC SERVICES LLC	
				sylva, NC	ROBBINSVILLE, NC	ROBBINSVILLE, NC	
ROADWAY ITEMS							
0001	0000100000-N	800	MOBILIZATION	Lump Sum	2,500.00	22,000.00	7,500.00
0002	1121000000-E	520	AGGREGATE BASE COURSE	12 TON	45.00 540.00	60.00 720.00	100.00 1,200.00
0003	2549000000-E	846	2'-6" CONC CURB & GUTTER	30 LF	70.00 2,100.00	72.50 2,175.00	90.00 2,700.00
0004	2591000000-E	848	4" CONCRETE SIDEWALK	25 SY	55.00 1,375.00	55.00 1,375.00	80.00 2,000.00
0005	2605000000-N	848	CONCRETE CURB RAMPS	3 EA	3,350.00 10,050.00	3,250.00 9,750.00	6,000.00 18,000.00
0006	4457000000-N	SP	TEMP TRAFFIC CONTROL (SP)	Lump Sum	3,950.00	5,000.00	5,000.00
0007	4709000000-E	1205	24"WIDE THERMO 90 MILS	42 LF	33.50 1,407.00	27.50 1,155.00	50.00 2,100.00
0008	6000000000-E	1605	TEMPORARY SILT FENCE	100 LF	5.00 500.00	6.60 660.00	6.00 600.00
0009	6015000000-E	1615	TEMPORARY MULCHING	1 ACR	1,400.00 1,400.00	2,200.00 2,200.00	3,000.00 3,000.00
0010	6018000000-E	1620	SEED FOR TEMP SEEDING	100 LB	8.25 825.00	11.00 1,100.00	20.00 2,000.00
0011	6021000000-E	1620	FERT FOR TEMP SEEDING	1 TON	1,350.00 1,350.00	1,980.00 1,980.00	1,000.00 1,000.00
0012	6024000000-E	1622	TEMPORARY SLOPE DRAINS	200 LF	21.00 4,200.00	1.00 200.00	40.00 8,000.00
0013	6029000000-E	SP	SAFETY FENCE	200 LF	3.50 700.00	2.75 550.00	2.00 400.00
0014	6036000000-E	1631	MATTING FOR EROS CONTROL	500 SY	3.00 1,500.00	3.30 1,650.00	7.00 3,500.00
0015	6071012000-E	SP	COIR FIBER WATTLE	40 LF	13.50 540.00	25.00 1,000.00	30.00 1,200.00
0016	6084000000-E	1660	SEEDING AND MULCHING	0.5 ACR	5,300.00 2,650.00	6,000.00 3,000.00	4,000.00 2,000.00
0017	6087000000-E	1660	MOWING	1 ACR	335.00 335.00	450.00 450.00	200.00 200.00
0018	6090000000-E	1661	SEED FOR REPAIR SEEDING	50 LB	9.00 450.00	2.00 100.00	10.00 500.00
0019	6093000000-E	1661	FERT FOR REPAIR SEEDING	0.25 TON	1,250.00 312.50	800.00 200.00	1,000.00 250.00
0020	6096000000-E	1662	SEED FOR SUPP SEEDING	50 LB	9.00 450.00	12.00 600.00	10.00 500.00
0021	6108000000-E	1665	FERTILIZER TOPDRESSING	0.25 TON	1,250.00 312.50	2,200.00 550.00	1,000.00 250.00
0022	6114500000-N	1667	SPECIALIZED HAND MOWING	10 MHR	35.00 350.00	55.00 550.00	50.00 500.00
0023	6114800000-N	SP	MANUAL LITTER REMOVAL	5 MHR	75.00 375.00	55.00 275.00	50.00 250.00
0024	6114900000-E	SP	LITTER DISPOSAL	1 TON	125.00 125.00	100.00 100.00	75.00 75.00
0025	6115000000-E	SP	MECHANICAL LITTER REMOVAL	0.1 SMI	95.00 9.50	1.00 0.10	10,000.00 1,000.00
0026	6117000000-N	SP	RESPONSE FOR EROS CONTROL	5 EA	100.00 500.00	1,210.00 6,050.00	1.00 5.00
0027	6117500000-N	SP	CONC WASHOUT STRUCTURE	1 EA	925.00 925.00	500.00 500.00	2,500.00 2,500.00
CONTRACT TOTAL				TOTAL	39,731.50	TOTAL 63,890.10	TOTAL 66,230.00
ROADWAY ITEMS				SUB-TOTAL	39,731.50	SUB-TOTAL 63,890.10	SUB-TOTAL 66,230.00

BIDDERS IN ORDER

CONTRACT TOTAL

DANGRADY COMPANY LLC	1	39,731.50
THE ORANGE SIGN COMPANY OF WNC, INC	2	63,890.10
SRC SERVICES LLC	3	66,230.00